Confidentiality Requested:

[OYes [ |No

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIvISION

WELL COMPLETION FORM

KOLAR Document ID: 1819934

Form ACO-1

January 2018

Form must be Typed
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

33739

15-205-28557-00-00

OPERATOR: License # API No.:
Name: SEK Energy, LLC Spot Description:
Address 1: 149 BENEDICT RD -NE_-NW.NE gec. 34 Twp. 27 S R. 15 0 JEast[ | west
Address 2: PO BOX 55 4722 Feetfrom [ ] North/ O] South Line of Section
City: BENEDICT State: KS Zip: 66714 +@§577 1605 Feet from [O] East / [ ] West Line of Section
Contact Person: _Douglas Lamb Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (820 ) 698-2150 (Ine [CInw OJse [sw
CONTRACTOR: Li 33900 i
. License # GPS Location: Lat: , Long:
Leis. Steven A (e.9. XX.XXXXX) (e.9. -XXX.XXXXX)
Name: ’ :
Datum: | |NAD27 | |NAD83 | |wGss4
Wellsite Geologist: " .
County:_Wilson
Purchaser:
Lease Name: BURGHART Well #: 9-34
Designate Type of Completion:
Field Name:
[O] New Well [ ] Re-Entry [ ] Workover .
Producing Formation: Bartlesville
Qil WSW SWD
ol [ [ Elevation: Ground:848 Kelly Bushing: _ 0
[ ] Gas [ ] DH [ ] EOR 1117 1109
] oG ] asw Total Vertical Depth: Plug Back Total Depth:

[ ] CM (Coal Bed Methane)
[ ] Cathodic [ ] Other (Core, Expl., etc.):

If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:

Operator:

Well Name:

Original Comp.Date: ~ Original Total Depth:

[ ] Deepening [ |Re-perf. [ ] Conv.to EOR [ | Conv.to SWD

[ ] PlugBack [ | Liner [ ] Conv.to GSW [ ] Conv.to Producer
[ ] Commingled Permit #:

[ ] Dual Completion Permit #:

[ ] SWD Permit #:

[ ] EOR Permit #:

[ ] Gsw Permit #:

09/26/2024 10/01/2024 11/27/2024

Spud Date or Date Reached TD

Recompletion Date

Completion Date or
Recompletion Date

AFFIDAVIT

| am the affiant and | hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and
regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied
with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge. Date:

Submitted Electronically

Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 21 Feet
Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? [ | Yes [OJNo

If yes, show depth set: Feet
If Alternate Il completion, cement circulated from: 1105

feet depth to: 0 w/_ 160 sx cmt.
Drilling Fluid Management Plan

(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)

Chloride content: 0 ppm Fluid volume: 360 bbls

Dewatering method used: _Hauled to Disposal

Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:

Operator Name: _ SEK Energy, LLC
Lease Name: Sharp SWD
Sec. 04

License #: 33739
[O] East[ |West

S. R._15
D30075.0

QuarterNE

County; Wilson

Twp.28

Permit #:

KCC Office Use ONLY

[ ] confidentiality Requested

02/07/2025

D Confidential Rel Date:

@ Wireline Log Received D Drill Stem Tests Received

L] Geologist Report / Mud Logs Received

[ ] uIC Distribution

ALT [ 1 O] [ ] Approved by: K€'sey Cox p e, 02/07/2025




KOLAR Document ID: 1819934

Page Two
Operator Name: SEK Energy, LLC Lease Name: BYRGHART Well #; _ 9-34
sec. 34 twp2/ s R15 [O]East [ |West County: _Wilson

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval tested, time tool
open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid recovery,
and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed.

Final Radioactivity Log, Final Logs run to obtain Geophysical Data and Final Electric Logs must be emailed to kcc-well-logs @kcc.ks.gov. Digital electronic log
files must be submitted in LAS version 2.0 or newer AND an image file (TIFF or PDF).

Drill Stem Tests Taken [ ]Yes [O]No (O] Log Formation (Top), Depth and Datum [ ] Sample
(Attach Additional Sheets)
ame T Datum
Samples Sent to Geological Survey [JYes [TINo ‘”'”terse‘ 1¥ 100
Squirrel 791 57
Cores Taken Llves [PINo quirre _ *
Electric Log Run @ Yes D No Bartlesville 1008 -160
Geologist Report / Mud Logs [ ]Yes [O]No
List All E. Logs Run:
Gamma Ray Completion
Density
Dual Induction

CASING RECORD [ | New [T]Used
Report all strings set-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc.

: Size Hole Size Casing Weight Setting Type of # Sacks Type and Percent
Purpose of String Drilled Set (In 0.D,) Lbs./Ft. Depth Cement Used Additives
Surface 11 8.625 18 21 Portland 7 na
Production 7.875 55 17 1109 Thickset 160 See attached

ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD

Purpose: Depth Type of Cement # Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives
Top Bottom
Perforate
Protect Casing _
Plug Back TD
Plug Off Zone
1. Did you perform a hydraulic fracturing treatment on this well? E Yes D No (If No, skip questions 2 and 3)
2. Does the volume of the total base fluid of the hydraulic fracturing treatment exceed 350,000 gallons? D Yes @ No (If No, skip question 3)
3. Was the hydraulic fracturing treatment information submitted to the chemical disclosure registry? D Yes D No (If No, fill out Page Three of the ACO-1)
Date of first Production/Injection or Resumed Production/ Producing Method:
Injection: 4 552/5024 [ JFlowing  [C]Pumping [ |GasLit [ | Other (Explain)
Estimated Production Qil Bbls. Gas Mcf Water Bbls. Gas-Oil Ratio Gravity
Per 24 Hours
3 15 200
DISPOSITION OF GAS: METHOD OF COMPLETION: PRODUCTION INTERVAL:
To Bottom
[ Jvented [ |Sold [ ]Usedon Lease [ ] open Hole (0] Perf. (] Dually Comp.  [_] Commingled 1013 2 1023
(If vented, Submit ACO-18.) (Submit ACO™5)  (Submit ACO-4)
Shots Per Perforation Perforation Bridge Plug Bridge Plug Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cementing Squeeze Record
Foot Top Bottom Type Set At (Amount and Kind of Material Used)
3 1013 1023 250G 15% HCL, 123 Bbl Water, 3,500# Sand
TUBING RECORD: Size: Set At: Packer At:
2.375 1033

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 266 N. Main, Suite 220, Wichita, Kansas 67202



Form ACO1 - Well Completion
Operator SEK Energy, LLC

Well Name BURGHART 9-34

Doc ID 1819934

Casing

Surface 11 8.625 18 21 Portland |7 na

Production|7.875 55 17 1109 Thickset [160 See
attached




er F &H
CLEAVER FARM & HOME 2103 South Santa Fe Ave

ACE

Chanute KS 66720

CUSTOMER COPY

ARV

INVOICE
2409-550010  PAGE 1 OF 1

ACCOUNT JOB
SOLD TO JOB ADDRESS 512:3 | -
SEK Energy SEK Energy -
149 Benedict Rd. 149 Benedict Rd. SOLD ON 9/9/2024 9:43:49 AM
FO Box 55 PO Box 55 CUST PICKUP
Benedict KS 66714 Egu“iﬁ g;s5 66714 SRANCH e
4 CUSTOMER PO# BOGARD S
— - STATION C6
Account due 10th of month CASHIER KSIG
following purchase. 1 1/2% SALESPERSON
interest per month added. ORDER ENTRY
Quantity |UM | ltem [Description D [T |Price Per Amount|
7 |EA STD CEMENT PORTLAND TYFE 1L 94LB M h | 14.1210| EA G885
MOMNARCH
Sales Tax 9.349
CHAM 9.50%
Charge to Accl
Deposil
Please Pay This 108.24
Amount i

RETURN POLICY - within 30 days only -
merchandise must be in saleable condition

and accompanied by invoice.,

**No refunds on Special Order non-stock items**

S

Signature




Hurricane Services, Inc
250 M. Water St., Suite #200
Wichita, KS 67202

1NLT024

Customer L & Well 7
Counly & State = 5ITR
Owe O swo Mo Well? [ O e EP15045
- Job Safety Aralbysis - A Discussion of Hazards & Salely Procedures
1006 David EI Hard hat H Glowes !_-| Lockoul/Tagout D Warning Signs & Flagging
1203 Broker ZE] HIS Bonitod Eye Protection [ &equired Parmits ': Fall Protection
1214 |Trey [ Kevin Safoty Foctiear [ Respiratary Pratection SlipyTrip/Fall Hazards  [2] Specific Job Sequence/Expectations
126 Jake [ erc/erotective Clothing [ addtional Chemical/Acid PPE I,T_ Crverhiead Hazards Muster Point/Medical Locations
[ Hearing Pratection [=] Fire Extinguisher [} addiional concemns or issues nated below
Comments
TD - 1115, 7 7/8" Well bore_ 5 1/2" 17# Casing set @ 1095.
D01z Diepih Chargs: 10042000 job 1.00 $1,500.00
IM 010 Heany Equipment Miaage mi 50,00 £200.00
IHIHE Light Equipmant Milgags mi 50.00 £100.00
IMI]E[I Ton Mieage trn 452.00 S678.00
[CPDES HEA2 Thicks=l SACK 160.040 §4,400.00
ICP125 Pheno Seal L 330.00 560,00
ICPnes Bentonile Gal 1] 250.00 $112.50
CP1ES Cothorsesd Huls I 45.00 245.00
Toib Wacuum Truck - B0 bbi he 3.50 §315.00
AFOBD Fresh Walsr gal 3,300.00 SE6.00
FE145 5 142" Floal Shos - AFU Flapper Type x] 1.00 F375.00
FE155 5 172" Rubbar Piug L 1.00 $125.00
FE125 5 172" Centralzer =a 4.00 S240.00
ROE1 Senvice SUpBRVisor day 1.00 $275.00
Met: 58.881.50
Total Taxable | & - Tax Rate:
Saate bax laws deem cerain peoducts ard serices. [Sale Tax: | § -
S ¥ o s o e weals B3 be Sales tae emampl. Humicans:
O O O 0O 80 O 0O O 04 e el O tha cusdomer provided wel
irformation showe o make 2 determanation ¥
et 1 2 3 4 5 L T B 3 1 Hidpirhor senvicms and'or products ans @x exempl Total: |5 B,391.50
HSI Represeniative:  Thaedd Hardeer

RIS, Tt T 397anos wriees Tlorricans Barvices Ve, [FE5T) Ta= anproves rodi prvo 1o hia. LG 1ETS OF 002 107 SDDrovend ACCOLES Gre Kl rvokoe chis 0 batore The S0 Sey from (ha 3 o invoice. Past dus
B0CoUnSs ghal oy inSareat on tha balsres past dus @ T rafe of 1 %% per month or e i kit try witnte o fisckesr il lares. B they sl il i nescasiany 1 employ 20 agency sndlor alamasy’ o aflect the
cxsflee-is, CesSnmier hisnaty agress fo pary =il e cinecty e irefrortly Inciamod for such collechon I tha awent thal Cusiomer's acoourd with HEI Edcomes. delinguent, HS! bae e right i revoke any decmnin praviously
apfibel i Aring at net imvoice price. Upon revozalion, T 1l invoice price wihout dacoun = mmadalely dus and subjec Iy colecion. Frices quoted are osSmales pry s are good for 20 days from (e dela of Ssie.
Pricing doas not inciudo foderal, siate, or local baxes, of foysifies and Siated prioe adjustments. Actusl changes may vary depending upon e, equinment, and moteral witely riguiced i periorm theas sorvices. Any
aceent is hased on 30 days ret paymen tems or caal. DISCLAIMER HOTIGE: Tachnical dats it prasanied in good faith, bul o waranty B stalod or modied. HS| smesers fio Eabilty for advice or recomendations
mmhuqumruuttmmmnfnpmdud:uqu-ﬁ.mur'mmrpmwhduu:-en!eﬂﬂmﬂﬂfhﬂmmﬂhmmwbﬂmﬂﬂ?ﬂmmmfﬂmmﬂﬂﬂmﬂﬂs'nﬁﬂm
g of ffune produchon periermance. Cuminmes reseasants and Warants St well and all pesocited egapment in aoceptable condition i recevo Senvices by HEL Litmedss, tha cusiomer guamnises props
oparatonal cans of 2l cusiomsar owned squipmEnl e progsrty whis HS| & on location parforming secvicss, The autharization below ackrowlsdges tha receit and acceptance of &l lamaitondBons siaed 20ove, and
Higricans Fas bzen provided acourate wel informasion in delarmining taxabie services

Doug Lamb CUSTOMER AUTHORIZATION SIGNATURE

ftw: 16-2022/08/12
mphy: 469-2024/00/24



; SEK Energy, LLC Burghart #8 EP15045
Wilson D 10i/2/2024
A5 Doug Lamb Longstring
D o n & i
o T T8 in Thick Set Cement Bl nd
Dap 1115 #t 13.8 ppa : PPg
: 5172 in gal ! sx 5 gal | sx
Dep 1085 Rt 1.75 fi* | sx d n'iex
b in Bb bbs | ft. Bb bbs | ft.
Dep ft Dep it Dep "
prLLE : 0.0 bbis A o 0 bbls
oD D = H
Sk b 25.7 bbls 50.0 bbis 0.0 bbls
OTA ota 160 =x 0 5x
. Safety Meeting:
I - Rig up to 5 172" Casing sel @ 1005,
4.0 100,08 3.0 0.0 Break circulation wi § bbl fresh water, Mized 250# Gel Flush w/ 458 Hulls, 5 bbl fresh walter spacer.
5.0 1500 | S0.0 20.0 |  Mixed 160 sks Thick Set Cement w24 Phenosealisk & 13.8 ppg, yield 1.75 = 50 bil slurry,
B0.D Wash out pump and lines. Shut down. Releass plug.
5.0 G000 | 257 1057 | Displace plug to seat wi 25.7 bbl fresh water.
1057 Final pumping pressure of 500 psi. Bump plug to 1100 psi, Shut dewn, Wail 2 mins. Release pressure. Float and plug hatd. |
1057 | Good cemaent returns 1o surface = 7 kbl slurry to pit.
105.7 Job complete. Rig down.
105.7
105.7
108.7 |
105.7
105.7 |
105.7
165.7
105.7
105.7
105.7
105.7
105.7
105.7
105.7
105.7
105.7

SUMMARY

Comenter: David 1006 Avarage Rale Average Prassure Taotal Fluid

283  psi

Pump Dparator: Braker 1203 4.7 bpm 106 bbis

Bulk #1 Trey ! Kevin 1214
Bulk #2: Jake 126

ftw: 16-202208M12
mplv: 469-2024/08/24



WoCo Drilling LLC

1135 30" Rd
Yates Center, Kansas 66783
Steve 620-330-6328 Nick 520-228-2320
' Operator License # 33739 | API # 15-205-28557
| Operator: SEK Energy LLC | Lease: Burghart
Address: Box 55, Benedick, Ks 66714 | Well # 9-34
Phone: 620-698-2150 Spud Date: 9/26/2024 Completed: 10/01/2024 . ,
Contractor License: 33900 | Location: Sec: 34 TWP: 27s R: 15e¢ |
T D. 1117 Bite Size: 7-7/8" ; 605" FNL !
Surface Pipe Size: 8-5/8” Surface Depth:21° | 1658’ FEL
| Kind of Well: Ol | County: Wilson

Drilling Log

Strata From | To | Strata From | To
| Soil 1l 0o | 5 Lime 684 | 687
| Clay 5 15 | Shale 687 692
| Shale 15 | 74 Lime | 692 | 711
| Lime 74 | 99 Shale 711 | 747
| Shale 99 | 151 Lime 747 | 758
| Lime | 151 | 173 Shale | 758 | 766
Lime Break Oil & Gas 173 | 190 Lime 766 772
. Lime . 190 @ 196 | Shale | 772 | 794
Shale 196 | 271 | ~ Lime Cap 794 | 795
Lime 271 | 280 | Sandy Shale Oil Oder | 795 | 808
- Shale | 280 | 295 Shale ' 808 | 822
| Lime | 295 | 346 Lime . 822 | 825
| Shale . 346 | 350 Shale | 8/125 | 971
i_ Lime | 350 | 370 Lime 971 | 973
| Shale 370 | 376 Bik Shale 973 | 978
Lime 376 ‘ 382 Lime . 978 | 1002
Shale 382 | 406 Shale 1002 | 1010
Lime 406 | 412 | Brk Sand Oil Oder 1010 | 1016
Shale 412 | 424 | Qil Sand 1016 | 1041
Lime 424 | 434 Sand | 1041 | 1053
I Shale 434 | 439 Shale 1053 | 1117
Lime 439 | 483 |
Shale 483 | 553 | TD 1117 T
Lime 553 | 557 | Ran 5-1/2” Casing To |
| Shale 557 | 584 | 1109’ | |
! ~ Lime ) | 584 594 !
| Shale 594 | 599 . Cemented Surface |
Lime 599 | 622 | 10 Sacks |

Shale | 622 ! 684




PRODUCTION SERVICES, LLC

Invoice/Bill of Lading

EMERGENCY 24 HOUR RESPONSE

) I-800-535-5053
PO Box 542
Winfield, KS 67156 —
620-222-1235 o S
32672024 43039 \ /
Bill Ta
S.EK. Energy L{P’?J’f
PO Box 55 Ly (s 7
Benedict, KS 66714 "réff-'{ S yrLs
i§ 5,21 2.5
! Lease/Well Name: Burghart 8-34
: Terms Due Date PO # Origin Ship Date Truck # Driver County
Met 30 4/25/2024 Winfield, K& V182024 714 Chad Wilzon
Mo, of _— g : :
Packages HM Itern Code Description Quantity Unit Price Amount
I cargo tank X HCl 15% NE-FE Acid (VOLUME DISCOUNT) 250 1.50 475.00
PerfBalls Perf Balls G 300 180,00
BallGunGirp | Ball Injector Charge. Group 10600 100,00
I; SMN-2040 Frac Sand - (/40 3,100 .38 1.178.00
| SN-1220 Frac Sand - 12/20 400 (.47 18800
| MFRA-53 | Friction Reducer with Breaker 10 40.50 405.00
FracPumpTr... | Group Frac Pump Charge, Under 30004 850.00 £30.00
Miles Miles One Way 50 4.00 20004
GroupTrkSa... | Group Sand Truck & Blender Trailer 37500} 375.00
Miles Miles One Way 50 4.00 200,00
X MB-178 Biocide 3 21.17 63.51
X MELA-2W KCL - 3% 2 23.50 188.00
FlushTrkTr Hourly Transport Flush Truck Charge 4.5 130000 585.00
MilesSand Miles One Way. Light Truck 50 3.00 150.00
Recorder Chart Recorder. Group 175.00 175.00
NEW WELL ]
Subtotal
3531251
| Thank you for your business! Customer Representative Date
LIMITATION OF LIABILITY Sales Tax (7.5%)
Seller shall not be fiaie for, and buyer assumes responsibity for all persanal injuries and property damages resulting from __30.00
the handiing, possession or wse of the goods afier delivery to buyer. In no event shall s=llars lizbility exceed the purchass
price: of the: products or services that are the subject of any diaims made by buyer. In no event shall buyer be entitled 1o
| incidental or consequantial damages. Buyer further agress to indemnify and hoid seller harmiess from all claims, losses or Tu.tal £3.312.51

damages sttribuiabla 10 pallubon or coramination and cost of contral or removal therecf allaged to have been causad by

! matenass sold o buyer hensunder

1 1/2%

Interest per month charged on all past due accounts
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Conservation Division a I | S aS Phone: 316-337-6200

266 N. Main St., Ste. 220 ) o Fax: 316-337-6211
Wichita, KS 67202-1513 Corporation Commission http://kec ks.gov/
Andrew J. French, Chairperson Laura Kelly, Governor

Dwight D. Keen, Commissioner
Annie Kuether, Commissioner

February 07, 2025

Douglas Lamb

SEK Energy, LLC

149 BENEDICT RD

PO BOX 55

BENEDICT, KS 66714-0055

Re:ACO-1
API 15-205-28557-00-00
BURGHART 9-34
NE/4 Sec.34-27S-15E
Wilson County, Kansas

Dear Douglas Lamb:

K.A.R. 82-3-107 provides for all completion information to be filed within 120 days of the spud date.
Subsection(e)(2) of that regulation states "All rights to confidentiality shall be lost if the filings are
not timely."

The above referenced well was spudded on 09/26/2024 and the ACO-1 was received on February
07, 2025 (not within the 120 days timely requirement).

Therefore, your request for confidential treatment of data contained within the ACO-1 filing cannot
be granted at this time.

If you should have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me at (316)337-6200.

Sincerely,

Production Department
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	Confidential: Yes
	olicense: 33739
	API: 15-205-28557-00-00
	oname: SEK Energy, LLC
	SpotDescription: 
	oaddr1: 149 BENEDICT RD
	Subdivision4Smallest: 
	Subdivision3: NE
	Subdivision2: NW
	Subdivision1Largest: NE
	Section: 34
	Township: 27
	Range: 15
	RangeDirection: East
	oaddr2: PO BOX 55
	FeetNSFromReference: 4722
	NorthSouthFromReference: South
	ocity: BENEDICT
	ostate: KS
	ozip: 66714
	ozip4: 0055
	FeetEWFromReference: 1605
	EastWestFromReference: East
	ocontact: Douglas Lamb
	ophone: 698-2150
	oarea: 620
	Corner: SE
	clicense: 33900
	Latitude: 
	Longitude: 
	cname: Leis, Steven A.
	NAD27: Off
	NAD83: Off
	WGS84: Off
	geologist: na
	purchaser: 
	County: Wilson
	lname: BURGHART
	wellnumber: 9-34
	classofcompletion: NewWell
	FieldName: 
	ProdFormation: Bartlesville
	WellType: OIL
	ElevationGL: 848
	ElevationKB: 0
	td: 1117
	pbtd: 1109
	surfacecasingsettingdepth: 21
	othertype: 
	MultStageCollar: No
	MultStageCollarDepth: 
	Alt2CementCircFrom: 1105
	old_operator: 
	old_well_name: 
	Alt2CementCircTo: 0
	Alt2SacksOfCement: 160
	org_comp_date: 
	orig_depth: 
	Deepening: Off
	RePerf: Off
	ConvToENHR: Off
	ConvToSWD: Off
	plugback: Off
	commingled: Off
	dualcompletion: Off
	Liner: Off
	ConvToGSW: Off
	ConvToPROD: Off
	chloride: 0
	fluid: 360
	cpermit: 
	dewater: Hauled to Disposal
	dpermit: 
	saltwaterdisposal: Off
	swdpermit: 
	enhancedrecovery: Off
	enhrpermit: 
	foname: SEK Energy, LLC
	gasstoragewell: Off
	gswpermit: 
	flease: Sharp SWD
	flicense: 33739
	sdate: 09/26/2024
	tdate: 10/01/2024
	cdate: 11/27/2024
	fqtr: NE
	fsection: 04
	ftownship: 28
	frange: 15
	fRangeDirection: East
	fcounty: Wilson
	fpermit: D30075.0
	LtrOfConfidReceived: Off
	ConfRel: Off
	DateConfLetterRecd: 02/07/2025
	DateConfReleased: 
	WirelineLogsRecd: Yes
	DrillStemTestsReceived: Off
	GeoReportRecd: Off
	SentToUIC: Off
	sig_Title: 
	sig_date: 
	ALT: II
	AppByInitials: Kelsey Cox
	Date Approved: 02/07/2025
	DrillStemTests: No
	Samples: No
	CoresTaken: No
	ElectricLogs: Yes
	GeoReportMudLogs: No
	elog1: 
Gamma Ray Completion	
Density		
Dual Induction		

	log: Yes
	sample: Off
	form1: Winterset
	top1: 148
	datum1: +700
	form2: Squirrel
	top2: 791
	datum2: +57
	form3: Bartlesville
	top3: 1008
	datum3: -160
	form4: 
	top4: 
	datum4: 
	form5: 
	top5: 
	datum5: 
	form6: 
	top6: 
	datum6: 
	form7: 
	top7: 
	datum7: 
	Casing: Used
	purpose1: Surface
	size1: 11
	casing1: 8.625
	weight1: 18
	setting1: 21
	cement1: Portland
	sacks1: 7
	additive1: na
	purpose2: Production
	size2: 7.875
	casing2: 5.5
	weight2: 17
	setting2: 1109
	cement2: Thickset
	sacks2: 160
	additive2: See attached
	purpose3: 
	size3: 
	casing3: 
	weight3: 
	setting3: 
	cement3: 
	sacks3: 
	additive3: 
	p1: Off
	p2: Off
	depth1: -
	type1: 
	sacks1_add: 
	add1: 
	p3: Off
	p4: Off
	depth2: -
	type2: 
	sacks2_add: 
	add2: 
	FracTreat: Yes
	FracTreatExceeds: No
	Registry: Off
	firstdateofproduction: 12/03/2024
	flow: Off
	pump: Yes
	gas_lift: Off
	otherprodmethod: Off
	othertypeprodmethod: 
	oil_prod: 3
	gas_prod: 15
	water: 200
	gas_oil: 
	gravity: 
	vented: Off
	sold: Off
	used_lease: Off
	openhole: Off
	perforation: Yes
	duallycompleted: Off
	commingledcompletion: Off
	prodintervaltop: 1013
	prodintervalbottom: 1023
	prodinterval2top: 
	prodinterval2bottom: 
	shots1: 3
	perf1top: 1013
	perf1bottom: 1023
	bridgeplug1type: 
	bridgeplug1depth: 
	acid1: 250G 15% HCL, 123 Bbl Water, 3,500# Sand
	shots2: 
	perf2top: 
	perf2bottom: 
	bridgeplug2type: 
	bridgeplug2depth: 
	acid2: 
	shots3: 
	perf3top: 
	perf3bottom: 
	bridgeplug3type: 
	bridgeplug3depth: 
	acid3: 
	shots4: 
	perf4top: 
	perf4bottom: 
	bridgeplug4type: 
	bridgeplug4depth: 
	acid4: 
	shots5: 
	perf5top: 
	perf5bottom: 
	bridgeplug5type: 
	bridgeplug5depth: 
	acid5: 
	tubingsize: 2.375
	tubingdepth: 1033
	packerdepth: 


